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MODEL NO

SAB130

USE VOLT.
CURRENT

DC24V
1.100A

0.350A

0.300A

HOUSING-ABS

BELL-STEEL

WATER & DUST PROOF IP56

Ø20

BODY- BEIGE

MATERIAL

PROTECTION GRADE

CABLE ENTRY

COLOR

AC110V

AC220V

1

2

3

MAX. 95dB at 1m

VOLUME

80

107 115

29

1
0
2

2
3
8

BELL

LED LAMP

3-∅8.5

FITTING HOLES

CABLE ENTRY-Ø20

BELL/LAMP - RED

∅1
3
0

1
8


